
SUS Activities Calendar 2023 

                                                                      

October 5 Update  
Dates and events are subject to change. You can find the latest update on our website 

www.singlesundersail.org 

Feb 16  Thu Marie  Happy hour @ 5:30, Sedona Taphouse, Norwalk 

Mar 18  Sat Janet/Ida  Meet the Skippers 2-5pm – USCGA Flotilla 72, Norwalk 

Apr 1st  Sat Karen, Andy, Cindy  Tailgate Party, Longshore Park, Westport 

Apr 13  Thu SUS Board  Annual Meeting (Zoom)  @7pm 

Apr 20  Thu Janet  Member Orientation Class (MOC) Hampton Inn, Stamford 6-7 pm 

Apr 20  Thu Len Lipton  Program Meeting, Sea Shanties, Hampton Inn, Stamford 7-9pm 

May 6  Sat Ronnie  Cast-Off Party - Cedar Point YC 3-6 PM 

May 13  Sat   After working on boats party (at each boat location) 5pm 

May 27-28  Sat-Mon Bill Draper  Memorial Weekend Sail Away– Captains Cove /Port Jeff 

June 10, 11  Sat-Sun Janet  All Aboard sailing  

June 15  Thu Aija 
 Potluck Dinner & Nominating Committee @5:30 PM 

 – USCGA Flotilla 72, Norwalk 

June 24-25  Sat-Sun    Sail Away – Oyster Bay 

July 1st-4th  Sat-Tues   Sail Away - NYC 

July 15-16  Sat-Sun Gary  Sail Away – Sagamore Yacht Club 

July 18  Tue Marie  Happy Hour Get-Together 5:30-  pm  @ Evarito’s 

July 22-28  Sat-Sun   Cruise - Block Island 

Aug 5-6th Sat-Sun Gary  Sail/Drive event, Skipper’s BBQ at Little Captain’s Island 

Aug 19  Sat- Peter  Scavenger Hunt Cold Spring Harbor/Oyster Bay, picnic West Harbor 

Aug 19-20  Sat-Sun   Sail Away to West Harbor – Raft up  

Sept 2-4  Sat-Mon Cindy  Sail Away -Jazz at the lighthouse (Centerport, Huntington, or Seymour’s) 

Sept 16-17  Sat-Sun   Sail Away to Northport 

Sept 23-24  Sat-Sun Tom K  Sail Away to Port Washington 

Sept 30-Oct 1  Sat-Sun Open  Vanderbilt Cup Race Weekend 

Oct 15  Sun Ronnie  End of Sailing Season Cocktail Party – Cedar Point Yacht Club 

Nov 2  Thu Marie  Get-together Happy Hour - TBD 

Nov 16  Thu Ida  Program Meeting: Windshipped - Sam Merrett on sail freight  

Dec 7  Thu Marie  Holiday Get-Together - TBD 

Business Meetings Location Start Time Dates 

Board Meeting Zoom 7:00 pm 
Jan 12, Feb 9, Mar 9, Apr13, May 11,  

Jun 8, Jul 13, Sep 14, Oct 12, Nov 9 

Skippers Meeting Zoom 7:30 pm 
Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 27,  

May 25, Jun 22, July 27, Sep 28  

                                                   

 

https://d.docs.live.net/66bb16f97cb37785/Documents/Docs/SUS/Calendar/www.singlesundersail.org

